

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FAIRFAX MUTUAL AID 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$702.64
2024-10-01	Pizza	txn_R2HM2vy	-\$107.00	\$595.64
2024-10-01	Pizza	txn_evHzgQ8	-\$155.00	\$440.64
2024-10-01	Socks and Blanket	txn_brHOEky	-\$21.00	\$419.64
2024-10-12	DOLLAR TREE	txn_8rHB6zZ	-\$71.18	\$348.46
2024-10-17	Donation from JULIE BENNETT	txn_oyH5yqP	\$30.00	\$378.46
2024-10-21	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/14 TO 10/20	txn_K9H7GOb	-\$2.10	\$376.36
2024-10-23	Donation from ALLEGRA ROMERO	txn_lZHB4wv	\$5.00	\$381.36
2024-10-23	Donation from WILL PRUITT	txn_evHzAmo	\$10.00	\$391.36
2024-10-24	Donation from MAGGIE CLARKE	txn_NQHgvq4	\$10.00	\$401.36
2024-10-24	Donation from MORGAN BENNETT	txn_0eHXwMd	\$5.00	\$406.36
2024-10-28	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/21 TO 10/27	txn_ZeHmvPd	-\$2.10	\$404.26
	WITHDRAWN: \$358.38. DEPOSITED: \$60.00.			\$404.26

Fairfax Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Fairfax Mutual Aid*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.